Jenominazione eventc« Pettorale

K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
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Cognome
Melotti
Brunod
Vaudan
Farcoz
Minoggio
Déjanaz
Philippot
Burlando
Zhara Buda
Terranova
Weilenmann
Balduchelli
Longhi
Brusati
Falletti
Bacca
Roveyaz
Ouvrier
Pernechele
Berthod
Rostagno
Pangalos
Serra
Martin
Tortone
Negri
Pastorino
Frutaz
Galia
Franco
Dufour
Poncet
Favre
Bongom
Minerva
De Alessandri
Zhor
Hennigan
Regaldo
Raso
Cerutti
Coda
Cavallo
Pajaro
Perruquet
Sciolla

Nome
Raffaele
Dennis
Emmanuel
Massimo
Cristian
Alex
Moreno
Paolo Luciano
Fulvio
Massimo
Felix
Nicola
Roberto
Alessio
Piero Stefano
Riccardo
Marino
Giuseppe
Niccolo
Frangois
Lorenzo
Dimitri
Riccardo
Benoit
Gerolamo
Pierluigi
Fabrizio
Manuele
Michel
Marco
Michel
David
Jean Claude
Bjorn Harald
Vito
Andrea
Martin
Gavan
Renzo
Giuseppe
Giacomo
Ruggero
Giuliano
Paolo
Rudy
Sergio

Sex
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K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Breuvé
Navillod
Antonin
Vanini
Vallet
Kofler

Lo Manto
Cappelletti
Bianco
Brusa
Buffo Blin
Verrini
Borrione
Balme
Corti
Micheletto
Melchiorri
Dalla Riva
Gabriele
Giulivi
Petey
Passeron
Charbonnier
Raiola
Cuaz
Nicoud
Droz

De Santis
Ancay
Borgesio
Degioanni
Medici
Champretavy
Van Lingen
Blanc
Thiebat
Panzeri
Mainetti
Benvenuto
Bandieri
Hérin
Arcani
Monti
Mensio
Belfrond
Baronio
Buzzi

Michel
Rinaldo
Claudio Roger
Romano
Jean Louis
Horst
Andrea
Simone
Alessandro
Paolo
Gianni
Fabio Michele
Roberto
Ulof
Federico
Paolo
Marco
Andrea
Folco
Arnaldo
Roberto
Daniel
Jean Louis
Paolo
Wladimir
David

Yuri
Fabrizio
Emmanuel
Luca
Andrea
Andrea
Fabien
Allard
Fabrizio
Orlando
Mario Luciano
Alberto
Enzo

Alex
Michele Maria
Davide
Lorenzo
Enrico
Marco
Stefano
Vittorio
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K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Panetto
Gottero
Nania
Sommariva
Commone
Parola
Zemoz
Alippi
Verraz
Remani
Comé
Mangiarino
Arcaro
Bocca
Borraccino
Costa
Gamba
Carron
Ramponi
Crettex
Martignon
Santarelli
Prétot
Paolucci
Grosjacques
Lo Magno
Colpo
Charbonnet
Artaz
Dondi
Diemoz
Guichardaz
Orella

Champretavy

Martelli
Ermakova
Musso
Vicari
Pensa

Van Lingen
Ferrua
Dell'Utri
Marconato
Tonetti
Conti
Boifava
Centinara

Gabriele
Riccardo
Michele
Andrea
Luciano
Giancarlo
Andrea
Lorenzo
Yannick
Doriano
Matteo
Giorgio
Gianluca
Fabrizio
Dennis
Giancarlo
Roberto
Nicolas
Giovanni Maria
René
Angelo
Davide

Eric

Paolo Annibale
Henri
Rosario
Stefano
Jean-Daniel
Tiziano
Michele
Dino

Jean - Pierre
Adriano
Andre
Patrizia
Anastasia
Chiara
Consuelo
Patrizia
Jantiene
Livia
Marcella
Giuseppina
Emanuela Scilla
Fabiola
Alessandra
Barbara
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K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 2250
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Artaz
Pippo
Uusitalo
Scarano
Liland
Borzani
Borello
Perratone
Calosso
Macri'
Pallini
Favre
Chabloz
Annibal
Barra
Branche
Cutaia
Ronc
Janin
Bovet
Barrel
Favre
Gerbore
Remondaz
Rivolta
Junod
Zorzini
Invernizzi
Nex
Mezzano Rosa
Balma Marchis
Cerise
Marcoz
Lale Demoz
Vallet
Vuillermin
Serra
Perron
Monti
Segor
Bodrino
Grimod
Bethaz
Bastrentaz
Luboz
Latella
Vierin

Claudia Elisabetta

Valentina
Ruut
Pamela
Hanne
Lisa
Chiara
Katia
Camilla
Giada
Elisa
Corinne
Davide
Michel
Roberto
Davide
Salvatore
Michel
Joel
Matteo
Federico
Paolo
Joél-Nicolas
Piero
Stefano
Massimo
Marcello
Paolo
Andrea
Marino
Michele Andrea
Massimo
Leandro
Maurice
Christian
Stefano
Alberto
Jean Luc
Luca
Pietro
Roberto
Alberto
Marco
Andrea Antonio
Attilio
Filippo
Mauro
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K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1500
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

Favre
Fiori
Polegato
Bosini
Carniglia
Chaussod
Tadiello
Gorret
Pangallo
Gilardi
Pession
Danne
Mastrolia
Bonalumi
Raisin
Romano
Pellissier
Pont
Ramires
Truc
Fazari
Salvadori
Berthod
Noussan
Perrier
Gradizzi
Brunod
Tognela
Civallero
Colajanni
Girodo
Arregin Paz
Oreiller
Dublanc
Tabellini
Malano
Simoncini
Piras
Stellin
Sarteur
Zanon
Baima
Charrey
Panza
Zendri
Sergi
Chioso

Roberto
Fabrizio
Alessandro
Manuel
Diego
Orlando
Federico
Andrea
Matteo
Nora
Chantal
Alessia
Maria Elena
Silvia
Chantal
Cinzia
Gloriana
Marcella
Federica
Sylvie

Erika
Michela
Baptiste
Hervé
Michel
Andrea

Erik
Samuele
Francesco
Enrico
Simone
Alejandro Camilo
Leonardo
Manuel
Carlo Amedeo
Roberto
Marco
Giuseppe Fausto
Alex

Fabio
Nicola
Enrico
Damiano Ottone
Emanuele
Mathieu
Simone
Christian
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K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 1000
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie

326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
402

403

404

405

406

Foy
Durand
Battendier
De Pieri
Pilan
Borriello
Ferrea
Cravini
Herin
Trompetto
Brunod
Capponi
lerace
Petey
Ducly
Gemelli
Gregori
Gemelli
Stacchetti
Stacchetti
Martinet
Chabod
Jeantet
Borettaz
Segor
Bastrentaz
Charrance
Vallet
Junod
Roffino
Oreiller
Aloisi
Menusan
Martini
Cazzulo
Scotti
Sommariva
Corrado
Lamastra
Cauteruccio
Vittaz
Pertusini
Molinari
Colle
Turini
Civallero
Civallero

Manuel
Michael
Laurent
Gabriele
Tommaso
Simone
Marco
Marco
Gabriel
Danilo
Mathieu
Denys
Giorgio
Patrick
Remo
Ezio Luigi
Jacopo
Simone
Pierino
Matteo
Henri
Benoit
Alex
Matteo
Laura
Beatrice
Lorella
Clizia
Noemi
Mariella
Desiree
Graziella
Elisa
Alessia
Antonella

Denise Bibiana

Martina
Sara
Lucrezia
Mirko
Philippe
Manolo
Matteo
Franco
Giuditta
Gabriele
Diego
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K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 2250 a coppie
K 600 14-15 anni
K 600 14-15 anni
K 600 14-15 anni
K 600 14-15 anni
K 600 14-15 anni
K 600 14-15 anni
K 600 14-15 anni
K 600 14-15 anni
K 600 14-15 anni
K 600 14-15 anni
K 600 14-15 anni
K 600 14-15 anni

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461
462

Kofler
Pellissier
Duclos
Frizzo

Di Sessa
Ottavio
Zublena
Courthoud
Rubbo
Restano
Rossetto
Scapin
Cassius
Faravelli
Coslovich
Villani
Paganelli
Caccia
Facelli
Airola
Courthoud
Champretavy
Gerard
Alleyson
Titolo
Borgesio
Biasin
Leonino
Alterisio
De Biase
Bernardi
Bernardi
Pizzolato
Raspo
Mappelli
Ducly
Gadin
Biasi
Chiolerio
Demicheli
Verraz
Cretier
Bonino
Pieropan

Alain
Jean
Roberta
Lino
Tiziana
Moresco
Yanick
Mathieu
Igor
Claudio
Mirko
Enrica
Piero
Annalisa
Davide
Matteo
Melissa
Josef
Lorenzo
Federico
Giorgio Noel
Ettore
Davide
Denise
Claudia
Cristina
Anna Gemma
Ezio
Monica
Anna
Angelica
Giovanni Bernardi
Mattia
Didier
Etienne
Noah
Davide
Francesco
Riccardo
Elia
Etienne
Mathieu
Lorenzo
Henri
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Societa

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
TEAM BCVS MOUNT ASICS

U.S. MALONNO - CIMALP

ASD AUTOCOGLIATI

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
DOCEO TECHNOSPORT TEAM
TRISEELAND.CH

RUNCARD

POL. VILLESE

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

TEAM INRUN

PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME
ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS

PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME

PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

ASD INRUN
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

CLUB MERIBEL SPORT MONTAGNE

VAREGG

TRM TEAM

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
SCARPA

G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

POLIZIA LOCALE VDA
A.S.D.DRAGONERO



POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATL. VERBANO

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL

ASD INRUN

TEAM VALTELLINA

KMP TRAIL RUNNING
RUNCARD
DONNA 4 SKYRACE

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

TEAM NOLIMITS

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TEAM PASTURO ASD
ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.

RUNCARD
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

CARVICO SKYRUNNING

PELLISSIER SPORT / LES TROTTEURS
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
RUNCARD

PREMIUM TECHNOS MEDICA
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
RUNCARD

TEAM PASTURO ASD

ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

TEAM NOLIMITS

TEAM NOLIMITS

TEAM NOLIMITS

A.S. D. BOGNANCO

ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

ASD FILMAR RUNNING

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
CANOTTIERI BALDESIO CREMONA



RUNCARD

RUNCARD

LIBERO

AZALAI A.S.D.

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

SCI CLUB GRAN SAN BERNARDO

G.S. AVIS IVREA

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
RUNCARD

ASD INRUN

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE F
LA VETTA RUNNING

LES TROTTEURS / PELLISSIER SPORT
ATL. 99 VITTUONE

PELLISSIER SPORT

ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE LEFFE
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

RUNCARD
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
RUNCARD

ASD AUTOCOGLIATI
TEAM PASTURO ASD

RUNCARD

BRONTOLO BIKE ASD

ASD INRUN

101 RUNNING ASD

A.S.D. AUTOCOGLIATI
ULTRABERICUS TEAM A.S.D.
DONNA4SKYRACE



POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETICA LEVANTE

DOCEO TECHNOSPORT
RUNCARD

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
ASD INRUN

ASD AUTOCAGLIATI

CLUB MERIBEL SPORT MONTAGNE

RUNCARD

LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D.

ASD INRUN

LIBERTAS

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
BRONTOLO BIKE ASD
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ASD INRUN

U.S. MALONNO

SCI CLUB AMIS DE VERRAYES

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
DOCEO TECHNOSPORT

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
A.ATL. CANDELO

ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
TEAM PARLEAZ

ASD INRUN
RUNCARD
TEAM BAROLI CLIMB



ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
RUNCARD

DOCEO TECHNOSPORT

ASD INRUN

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ASD MONTAGNESPRIT

ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS

RUNCARD
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ASD MONTAGNESPRIT

RUNCARD

PRAZ DE LYS SOMMAND SKI ALPINISME
TRAILORED4YOU

ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

A.S.D.DRAGONERO
ASD INRUN
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ASD MONTAGNESPRIT

RUNCARD

TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

RUNCARD

MONTAGNE ESPRIT

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI



C.SPORTIVO ESERCITO
COMITATO ASIVA
COMITATO ASIVA

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE AOSTA APS

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
TRAILORED4YOU

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ASD MONTAGNESPRIT
MOUNTAIN CONNECTION

RUNCARD

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
ASIVA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PLEN PE LA PASCION

PLEN PE LA PASCION

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
COMITATO ASIVA
COMITATO ASIVA

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO
CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D.

NSC BELLAGIO SKY TEAM
ASD NSC BELLAGIO SKYTEAM
HOKA/KARPOS
HOKA/KARPOS
A.S.D.DRAGONERO



JEAN PELLISSIER SPORT

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ASD INRUN

ELLE ERRE ASD

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
MONTEROSA

POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ST ORSO

ASD INRUN

A.D.P. PONT SAINT MARTIN
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

TRM

A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS
A.S.D CLIMB RUNNERS

AOSTAFUNBIKE

SAINT NICOLA

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
SCI CLUB CORRADOGEX

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

S.C. GRAN PARADISO
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